
Park City Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:58 PM  6/28/2017  Page 1

2017 UT HAST RWB Invitational - 6/24/2017 to 6/27/2017

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 3:01.41

1:36.75

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 3:12.28

1:39.93

CHAT 10Kokeny, Lucy3 3:18.81

1:38.20

CHAT 10Kim, Annabel4 3:20.08

1:39.44

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney5 3:21.56

1:41.71

HAST 10Clegg, Ava6 3:22.87

47.02 50.94 47.5957.32

UVRA 10Bassett, Cardiff7 3:27.16

1:44.80

UVRA  9Brower, Kate8 3:32.06

48.78 54.73 49.4259.13

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie9 3:39.23

1:53.50

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie10 3:39.94

49.74 58.06 47.991:04.15

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST  9James, Truman1 3:10.77

1:39.57

PCS 10Elgie, Keegan2 3:11.86

1:36.26

UVRA 10Smith, Austin3 3:23.44

1:42.59

HAST 10Fry, Dayton4 3:38.05

50.751:02.07

HAST 10Miller, Ethan5 3:47.16

50.15 57.39 51.451:08.17

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 2:42.95

1:28.20

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey2 2:45.78

1:24.41

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna3 2:46.23

1:26.71

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia4 2:52.31

1:32.73

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate5 2:57.83

38.81 44.78 40.0354.21

UVRA 12Heideman, Bri6 3:01.30

39.64 45.71 39.8156.14

HAST 12Riser, Taya7 3:01.45

37.77 43.68 39.651:00.35

UVRA 12Maccabee, Madelyn8 3:06.49

1:38.29

UVRA 12Riding, Sophia9 3:06.93

40.64 49.96 41.7254.61

UVRA 12Brower, Lilly10 3:07.37

1:34.86

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie11 3:16.67

42.94 49.67 44.3759.69

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler1 3:01.09

39.70 46.67 36.9957.73

HAST 12Hill, Hunter2 3:02.06

39.03 47.51 39.3656.16

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks3 3:03.70

1:37.86

PCS 12Anderson, Tyler4 3:05.52

1:33.87

PCS 12Hardy, Kyle5 3:15.92

1:43.69

 
#5  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Clegg, Ava1 1:43.75

48.32 55.43

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie2 1:48.85

 
#6  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime1 1:31.62

41.11 50.51

PCS 10Elgie, Keegan2 1:37.80

HAST  9James, Truman3 1:43.09

49.31 53.78

 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 1:11.71

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia2 1:24.82

HAST 12Merrill, Lia3 1:32.88

41.77 51.11

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 12Hardy, Kyle1 1:41.48

47.89 53.59

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks--- DQ

38.25 50.39

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia1 3:31.88

1:55.14

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 2:30.28

30.61 38.25 40.5940.83

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew2 2:36.67

35.40 40.74 40.5739.96

 
#11  Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 20Moffatt, Vanessa1 2:29.77

1:17.29

UCAT 19Cunningham, Casey2 2:31.59

1:19.25

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen3 2:45.57

36.24 42.69 41.8244.82

HAST 16Day, Riyanna4 2:46.52

1:28.73

 
#12  Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 16Moore, Connor1 2:29.71

1:19.52

CVM 18Israelsen, Bryant2 2:29.82

1:17.60

HAST 16Pittard, Jason3 2:40.92

33.19 39.64 44.3843.71

HAST 15Clark, Todd4 2:40.99

1:23.90

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai5 2:51.10

34.60 42.96 47.2746.27

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler6 3:04.45

41.76 47.83 45.6649.20

 
#13  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 32.63

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 34.26

CHAT 10Kokeny, Lucy3 35.22

CVM 10Bindrup, Kyah4 36.70

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie5 36.88

UVRA 10Bassett, Cardiff6 37.54

UVRA  9Brower, Kate7 37.59

CVM 10Israelsen, Britta8 37.62

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney9 37.67

UVRA 10Nelson, Kate10 38.78

CHAT 10Kim, Annabel11 39.37

 
#14  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime1 34.08

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan2 34.95

PCS 10Elgie, Keegan3 35.92

UVRA 10Smith, Austin4 36.39

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian5 36.58

HAST 10Fry, Dayton6 38.59

HAST 10Miller, Ethan7 41.39

 
#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 30.69

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna2 31.00

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate3 32.38

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey4 32.66

HAST 11Cannon, Dani5 33.03

HAST 12Riser, Taya6 33.05
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(#15  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free)

HAST 12Merrill, Lia7 33.42

UVRA 12Nelson, Paige8 33.74

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie9 34.33

PCS 11Dietrichson, Abby10 34.62

UVRA 12Brower, Lilly11 34.79

UVRA 12Maccabee, Madelyn12 34.84

UVRA 12Riding, Sophia13 35.82

 
#16  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler1 32.19

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks2 33.94

PCS 12Hardy, Kyle3 34.49

PCS 12Anderson, Tyler4 34.50

HAST 12Hill, Hunter5 35.08

 
#17  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UHAST 14Lincoln, Ryan1 29.04

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra2 31.07

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia*3 31.23

HAST 14Thomas, Talia*3 31.23

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan5 31.33

UVRA 13Teng, Katelyn6 31.44

HAST 14Hill, Allie7 31.62

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi8 31.81

HAST 14Rencher, Emma9 32.25

PCS 14Malpede, Belle10 32.26

HAST 14Okelberry, Michelle11 32.28

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie12 32.30

UVRA 13Eatough, Savannah13 32.42

CHAT 14Warren, Brinley14 32.48

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela15 32.60

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie16 32.64

HAST 14Nevarez, Brianna17 32.91

CHAT 14Warren, Ainsley*18 33.05

PCS 13Perry, Jillian*18 33.05

CVM 13Israelsen, Cherstin20 33.39

LA 14Clark, Daniela21 33.50

UVRA 13Phillips, Sydney22 34.08

CVM 14Rigby, Hailey23 35.76

CHAT 14Wan, Laura--- DQ

HAST 14Favero, Lauren--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 26.39

UHAST 14Henrie, Talmage2 28.04

UVRA 13Coca, Spencer3 28.26

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb4 28.66

HAST 14Buker, Scott5 28.92

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex*6 29.08

UVRA 14Riding, Topher*6 29.08

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny8 29.14

HAST 14Clegg, Parker9 29.84

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter10 30.02

HAST 14Thompson, Ben11 30.51

HAST 14Graham, Marcus12 30.70

HAST 14Rowley, Brock13 30.72

HAST 13Petersen, Max14 30.75

CHAT 13Partridge, Tanner15 31.04

HAST 14Armstrong, Mitchel16 31.63

LA 13McGrew, Connor17 31.69

HAST 13Hilton, Jared18 31.79

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew19 32.27

UVRA 13Robinson, Morgan20 32.65

 
#19  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel1 28.47

UTES 18Ford, Kenzie2 28.74

UHAST 16Skabelund, Tali3 28.91

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey4 29.10

CVM 16Brimhall, Megan5 29.14

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia6 29.55

UNCVM 17Anderson, Rebecka7 29.78

HAST 18Fowler, McKenna8 29.89

UNATT 19King, McKenna9 29.90

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee10 29.97

HAST 17McAleavy, Taylor11 30.48

HAST 16Edwards, Sara12 30.98

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia*13 31.32

CHAT 18Miller, Kate*13 31.32

USUSA 20Pack, Katie15 31.40

CVM 16Israelsen, Abigail16 31.65

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace17 31.73

HAST 15Mickelson, Megan18 31.85

HAST 15Preston, Kate19 31.87

HAST 16Day, Riyanna*20 31.89

CVM 17Rigby, Lindsay*20 31.89

CHAT 15Miller, Kristin22 32.00

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle23 32.02

CHAT 15Gilchrist, Jess24 32.40

HAST 18Graves, Shelby*25 32.41

HAST 17Dunkley, Sayer*25 32.41

UVRA 16Lemon, Kate*27 32.76

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen*27 32.76

PCS 15Weaver, Hali29 32.99

CHAT 15Romrell, Mary Hannah30 33.12

LA 16Mickelson, Brooklyn31 33.17

UVRA 12Heideman, Bri32 33.34

HAST 16Harding, Eliza33 33.52

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica34 33.62

UVRA 17Brower, Anna35 33.65

UCAT 20Ballard, Taylor36 38.17

 
#20  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 22Fellows, Kent1 24.85

UVRA 18Harrison, Brigham2 25.96

HAST 17Ries, Joshua3 25.98

UNATT 28King, Michael4 26.51

UVRA 15Green, Cameron5 26.56

HAST 15Tiffany, Jordan6 27.17

UNCVM 15Anderson, Darwin7 27.18

HAST 17Anderson, Denton8 27.36

HAST 15Stauffer, Dylan9 27.45

HAST 16Tronson, Nic10 27.61

UVRA 17Bonnett, Brayden11 27.84

HAST 17Tiffany, Braden12 28.02

HAST 16Condie, Jonathan13 28.05

HAST 17Mickelson, Jacob14 28.12

CHAT 15Pascual, Ian15 28.44

UVRA 17Hansen, Jackson16 28.49

HAST 15Clark, Todd17 28.50

UVRA 15Runnells, Matt18 28.51

UHAST 15Fredericks, Anakin19 28.62

CVM 18Israelsen, Bryant20 28.75

HAST 17Dunkley, Cy21 28.81

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor22 28.91

HAST 15Griener, Josh23 29.05

PCS 17Chournos, Alec24 29.10

HAST 16Edwards, Wyatt*25 29.14

LA 15Burton, Josh*25 29.14

CHAT 15Staten, Zach27 29.24

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai28 29.40

HAST 16Graham, Garrett29 29.89

HAST 17Rencher, Adam30 30.06

SST 17Patten, Oscar--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT 10Kokeny, Lucy1 1:35.08

HAST 10Clegg, Ava2 1:38.99

47.74 51.25

CHAT 10Kim, Annabel3 1:40.03

CVM 10Bindrup, Kyah4 1:46.86

50.16 56.70

UVRA 10Bassett, Cardiff5 1:47.13

52.57 54.56

UVRA  9Brower, Kate6 1:49.53

51.64 57.89

CVM 10Israelsen, Britta7 1:50.96

53.43 57.53

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie8 1:56.32

56.62 59.70

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie9 1:56.61

11.94 1:44.67

 
#22  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan1 1:39.72

47.04 52.68

HAST  9James, Truman2 1:43.23

51.06 52.17

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime3 1:49.30

51.28 58.02

HAST 10Fry, Dayton4 1:50.41

53.84 56.57

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian5 1:54.09

55.31 58.78

UVRA 10Smith, Austin6 1:58.20
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#23  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey1 1:25.45

40.06 45.39

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna2 1:34.17

45.25 48.92

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate3 1:36.17

48.46 47.71

HAST 12Merrill, Lia4 1:36.26

45.93 50.33

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia5 1:36.70

45.81 50.89

UVRA 12Heideman, Bri6 1:37.64

28.02 1:09.62

PCS 11Dietrichson, Abby7 1:39.50

48.76 50.74

UVRA 12Nelson, Paige8 1:40.35

46.86 53.49

UVRA 12Maccabee, Madelyn9 1:41.11

49.18 51.93

 
#24  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 12Hill, Hunter1 1:39.28

47.92 51.36

PCS 12Anderson, Tyler2 1:46.04

49.92 56.12

 
#25  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 13Perry, Jillian1 3:05.44

43.96 47.52 46.3547.61

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan2 3:05.85

42.45 47.19 47.1649.05

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie3 3:08.84

43.27 47.30 48.8949.38

CHAT 14Warren, Ainsley4 3:09.81

UVRA 13Eatough, Savannah5 3:13.26

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya6 3:14.30

45.99 49.88 48.7249.71

CVM 14Rigby, Hailey7 3:18.33

19.22 1:20.14 1:38.97

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia8 3:18.57

10.01 2:04.33

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela9 3:18.70

CVM 13Israelsen, Cherstin10 3:19.57

47.73 51.39 49.9150.54

UHAST 13Wilkinson, Maddie11 3:23.67

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia12 3:25.68

45.22 52.45 1:48.01

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi13 3:29.86

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie14 3:31.00

48.95 53.41 1:48.64

LA 14Clark, Daniela15 3:35.47

47.53 54.73 1:53.21

HAST 13Hughes, Maya16 3:35.88

3:45.00 2.59

 
#26  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 2:45.77

35.57 42.34 43.3744.49

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew2 2:56.44

37.65 1:31.11

UVRA 14Larsen, McKay3 2:59.68

1:32.06

UVRA 13Robinson, Morgan4 3:05.93

43.28 48.09 45.7848.78

UVRA 13Coca, Spencer5 3:07.83

41.06 47.33 49.6249.82

CHAT 13Partridge, Tanner6 3:18.07

45.08 50.42 51.0551.52

 
#27  Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 20Ballard, Taylor1 3:00.21

41.40 45.40 46.6246.79

CVM 16Israelsen, Abigail2 3:07.16

43.14 47.75 1:36.27

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey3 3:07.70

43.12 47.01 49.1248.45

CHAT 18Miller, Kate4 3:12.09

29.79 1:01.00 55.9245.38

CVM 17Rigby, Lindsay5 3:12.24

44.75 49.44 48.7749.28

UVRA 16Coca, Gabriela6 3:13.10

42.92 49.63 50.5250.03

HAST 17Stevens, Brynne7 3:16.34

15.48 1:42.05

CHAT 15Hyer, Julia8 3:18.68

44.68 50.28 52.3451.38

UVRA 16Lemon, Kate9 3:22.82

46.35 52.17 51.8852.42

UVRA 17Brower, Anna10 3:22.99

46.28 51.75 52.5052.46

PCS 15Weaver, Hali11 3:23.15

1:44.42

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle12 3:23.28

45.78 51.83 52.6952.98

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica13 3:24.47

46.11 50.46 54.1953.71

HAST 18Graves, Shelby14 3:24.51

46.54 52.84 52.3052.83

UVRA 12Brower, Lilly15 3:28.19

48.01 53.84 52.3853.96

UVRA 16Cook, Ally--- DFS

19.32

 
#28  Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 15Tiffany, Jordan1 2:34.78

36.32 39.61 39.6539.20

HAST 17Anderson, Denton2 2:40.12

37.29 42.12 37.2843.43

HAST 16Moore, Connor3 2:41.37

38.66 39.28 38.6944.74

PCS 17Chournos, Alec4 2:52.94

38.25 43.68 45.6545.36

HAST 15Backman, Pete5 2:54.60

39.73 44.80 43.7446.33

HAST 15Griener, Josh6 2:55.48

39.13 42.99 1:33.36

CHAT 15Staten, Zach7 3:07.97

43.33 48.45 47.9148.28

HAST 14Graham, Marcus8 3:21.43

51.5453.78

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan9 3:43.23

51.47 57.98 55.1158.67

HAST 17Dunkley, Cy--- DFS

 
#29  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie1 5:05.05

35.11 37.88 38.2538.25

38.87 39.13 39.24 38.32

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan2 5:05.56

37.34

1:43.72

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra3 5:11.98

35.28 38.68 39.8640.23

40.07 39.89 39.23 38.74

UHAST 14Lincoln, Ryan4 5:14.54

34.89 39.07 40.3840.60

40.59 40.16 40.61 38.24

HAST 14Hill, Allie5 5:17.27

35.22 39.54 40.9040.69

6.86 2:01.55

HAST 13Hughes, Maya6 5:17.40

35.31 38.58 40.7639.97

41.09 41.63 41.03 39.03

HAST 14Thomas, Talia7 5:17.83

36.90 39.48 40.6340.85

40.97 40.58 41.04 37.38

CHAT 14Wan, Laura8 5:17.95

37.36 39.61

40.57 40.78 40.60 38.25

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela9 5:19.56

35.59 39.61 40.6240.62

41.19 41.36 41.07 39.50

HAST 14Nevarez, Brianna10 5:21.58

36.86 40.13 40.7941.24

40.88 40.69 41.24 39.75

PCS 14Malpede, Belle11 5:22.22

38.89 38.72 40.6541.52

40.71 41.75 1:19.98

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya12 5:22.52

38.22 40.67 41.0142.65

41.79 40.65 40.08 37.45
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(#29  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free)

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi13 5:39.77

1:25.28

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia14 5:48.11

18.78 44.73

45.64 44.38 45.91 39.53

 
#30  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Riding, Topher1 4:43.22

32.34 35.49 36.6336.49

35.56 36.56 36.04 34.11

HAST 14Buker, Scott2 4:43.40

36.7036.21

36.17 36.37 36.34 33.16

HAST 14Clegg, Parker3 4:45.31

32.31 35.76 36.5536.86

36.23 36.69 36.61 34.30

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb4 4:45.64

33.11 36.24 36.2636.91

36.49 36.57 36.38 33.68

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny5 4:46.08

27.70 36.45

37.44 36.75 36.57 32.98

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex6 4:56.54

32.39 35.38 38.0037.64

38.82 38.56 39.06 36.69

UVRA 14Larsen, McKay7 4:59.62

32.93 37.81 38.4438.54

38.31 38.66 38.21 36.72

HAST 14Armstrong, Mitchel8 5:01.85

38.83 38.20

HAST 13Petersen, Max9 5:08.70

33.08 37.89 39.6138.97

39.77 41.22 39.37 38.79

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter10 5:09.97

36.58 34.88 1:09.7410.28

40.48 39.57 40.38 38.06

 
#31  Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 19Cunningham, Casey1 4:46.02

36.5236.74

1:10.86

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia2 4:48.85

32.33 36.33 37.1136.75

36.44 36.75 37.48 35.66

UNCVM 17Anderson, Rebecka3 4:49.94

34.56 35.68 11.071:02.78

37.24 36.81 37.77 34.03

UCAT 20Moffatt, Vanessa4 4:50.00

34.28 36.59 36.6136.81

37.19 36.96 37.53 34.03

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel5 4:57.64

33.64 36.52 37.6137.88

38.35 38.02 39.05 36.57

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee6 5:03.19

35.05 38.30 38.6939.45

38.76 38.25 37.59 37.10

HAST 16Edwards, Sara7 5:07.38

34.27 36.95 38.6639.07

39.56 39.70 40.29 38.88

USUSA 20Pack, Katie8 5:10.32

35.67 38.79 38.7439.07

39.35 40.00 39.44 39.26

CHAT 15Romrell, Mary Hannah9 5:11.75

35.24 38.86 40.0439.69

40.06 39.76 39.93 38.17

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia10 5:12.95

35.52 38.75 40.4539.86

40.22 40.63 40.27 37.25

HAST 17Dunkley, Sayer11 5:12.99

35.55 39.20 39.8339.43

39.56 40.07 40.30 39.05

CHAT 18Miller, Kate12 5:16.38

41.8637.60

40.85 40.49 41.03 39.54

HAST 15Mickelson, Megan13 5:18.86

37.48 40.58 40.2641.17

39.90 40.24 41.06 38.17

HAST 16Day, Riyanna14 5:21.57

36.94 40.07 40.0740.83

40.23 40.88 42.05 40.50

HAST 18Graves, Shelby15 5:24.08

37.39 41.14 42.1342.10

40.28 41.08 40.72 39.24

CHAT 15Miller, Kristin16 5:25.66

35.77 39.30 41.9941.14

41.95 42.71 43.12 39.68

UVRA 16Coca, Gabriela17 5:25.76

36.56 40.81 41.9040.99

42.16 38.53 45.93 38.88

UVRA 17Brower, Anna18 5:27.14

37.17 40.53 41.3440.67

42.26 42.03 43.35 39.79

HAST 12Riser, Taya19 5:30.13

36.76 42.43 42.2742.22

42.34 42.75 42.18 39.18

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace20 5:30.29

1:20.52

HAST 17Stevens, Brynne21 5:31.03

7.64

1:49.23

UVRA 16Lemon, Kate22 5:35.84

37.33 42.31 43.2242.98

43.14 42.96 30.66 53.24

HAST 16Harding, Eliza23 5:35.93

42.9742.67

42.55 42.75 43.16 40.32

PCS 15Weaver, Hali24 5:38.26

1:23.83

UVRA 17Bassett, Kensi25 5:43.35

38.72 43.42 43.1343.32

43.42 43.79 44.08 43.47

 
#32  Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 23Western, Shawn1 4:21.50

30.03 32.57 32.9632.95

33.56 33.39 34.22 31.82

UNCVM 15Anderson, Darwin2 4:21.88

31.85 1:23.39

34.33 33.39 34.42 30.34

UVRA 18Harrison, Brigham3 4:36.18

35.21 34.44

HAST 16Pittard, Jason4 4:37.99

26.52 37.12 1:02.787.49

26.59 45.38 1:12.11

SST 17Patten, Oscar5 4:40.11

29.38 33.13 35.4835.18

37.30 37.29 36.90 35.45

UVRA 15Green, Cameron6 4:40.47

32.04 36.22 37.1335.92

35.60 35.77 35.97 31.82

HAST 15Stauffer, Dylan7 4:47.12

32.27 36.09 37.2537.14

37.26 36.72 35.94 34.45

HAST 16Graham, Garrett8 4:51.14

31.96 35.75 36.8537.26

38.52 36.97 38.41 35.42

PCS 17Chournos, Alec9 4:52.54

32.79 36.33 37.8037.15

38.11 37.60 37.70 35.06

HAST 17Rameson, Aaron10 4:52.80

38.2137.73

38.36 38.29 1:12.18

HAST 15Clark, Todd11 4:54.72

33.58 37.65 38.2937.00

37.76 37.23 36.84 36.37

UVRA 17Hansen, Jackson12 4:55.59

31.27 35.44 37.9437.13

39.21 38.06 39.22 37.32

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor13 4:57.42

31.59 37.00 38.7739.31

37.52 35.15

HAST 16Edwards, Wyatt14 5:03.89

34.46 38.73 40.0840.48

38.90 39.34 37.00 34.90

CHAT 15Staten, Zach15 5:07.57

34.42 39.01 40.7340.73

39.68 40.45 36.68 35.87

 
#33  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline*1 44.07
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2017 UT HAST RWB Invitational - 6/24/2017 to 6/27/2017

Results
(#33  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast)

HAST 10Clegg, Ava*1 44.07

CHAT 10Kim, Annabel3 45.63

HAST 10Wilson, Grace4 47.24

CVM 10Bindrup, Kyah5 47.84

UVRA  9Brower, Kate6 49.25

HAST 10Smith, Rilynn7 51.47

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney8 52.78

CHAT 10Kokeny, Lucy--- DQ

 
#34  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan1 43.07

HAST  9James, Truman2 48.55

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime3 49.71

UVRA 10Smith, Austin4 49.72

HAST 10Fry, Dayton5 49.76

PCS 10Elgie, Keegan6 49.95

LA 10Hemmert, Mason7 51.69

HAST 10Miller, Ethan8 57.02

HAST 10Davis, Seth--- DQ

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian--- DQ

 
#35  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey1 38.61

PCS 12Wall, Sara2 39.90

UVRA 12Nelson, Paige3 42.34

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna4 42.56

HAST 12Merrill, Lia5 44.15

UVRA 12Brower, Lilly6 44.19

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate7 44.96

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie8 47.57

 
#37  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan1 1:25.12

40.00 45.12

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie2 1:27.40

40.95 46.45

CHAT 14Warren, Ainsley3 1:28.81

43.02 45.79

PCS 13Perry, Jillian4 1:28.84

42.70 46.14

UVRA 13Eatough, Savannah5 1:29.50

43.57 45.93

UHAST 14Lincoln, Ryan6 1:30.59

43.68 46.91

HAST 14Cardon, Camarie7 1:30.61

43.21 47.40

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia8 1:30.99

43.06 47.93

CVM 14Rigby, Hailey9 1:31.59

44.15 47.44

UVRA 13Crandall, Gracie10 1:32.81

42.69 50.12

HAST 14Favero, Lauren11 1:33.08

44.39 48.69

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya12 1:33.87

45.93 47.94

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela13 1:34.10

44.68 49.42

HAST 13Hughes, Maya14 1:34.90

45.14 49.76

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi15 1:35.75

46.04 49.71

UHAST 13Wilkinson, Maddie16 1:36.12

47.29 48.83

 
#38  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 1:12.36

33.51 38.85

UVRA 14Larsen, McKay2 1:21.63

37.53 44.10

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew3 1:23.05

39.34 43.71

UHAST 14Henrie, Talmage4 1:24.74

40.37 44.37

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter5 1:25.21

41.50 43.71

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb6 1:26.08

40.65 45.43

UVRA 13Robinson, Morgan7 1:26.27

41.78 44.49

UVRA 14Riding, Topher8 1:27.64

42.39 45.25

PCS 13Caplin, Fischer9 1:28.67

HAST 14Graham, Marcus10 1:30.39

42.06 48.33

HAST 13Hilton, Jared11 1:30.42

42.00 48.42

HAST 14Armstrong, Mitchel12 1:36.39

45.44 50.95

HAST 14Buker, Scott13 1:42.59

47.92 54.67

 
#39  Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 20Ballard, Taylor1 1:20.54

38.28 42.26

CVM 18Walters, Alexa2 1:20.63

36.89 43.74

UVRA 18Morris, Abbi3 1:22.79

38.97 43.82

UVRA 16Coca, Gabriela4 1:27.81

41.24 46.57

CHAT 18Miller, Kate5 1:27.97

40.98 46.99

CVM 17Rigby, Lindsay6 1:29.06

41.79 47.27

HAST 17Davis, Natalie7 1:29.16

42.78 46.38

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey8 1:29.89

UHAST 16Skabelund, Tali9 1:29.91

42.68 47.23

UVRA 17Butler, Danica10 1:30.30

42.72 47.58

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen11 1:30.34

43.05 47.29

UVRA 17Brower, Anna12 1:31.72

42.48 49.24

CHAT 15Hyer, Julia13 1:32.51

44.03 48.48

HAST 17Dunkley, Sayer14 1:32.67

44.06 48.61

PCS 17Caplin, Sabine15 1:32.93

43.97 48.96

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle16 1:32.98

43.70 49.28

HAST 17Stevens, Brynne17 1:33.36

44.45 48.91

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace18 1:33.87

43.71 50.16

HAST 18Graves, Shelby19 1:34.39

44.33 50.06

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica20 1:34.67

45.03 49.64

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia21 1:36.79

45.46 51.33

UVRA 12Brower, Lilly22 1:38.08

47.48 50.60

 
#40  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 17Anderson, Denton1 1:09.84

33.41 36.43

HAST 15Tiffany, Jordan2 1:12.19

34.46 37.73

UNATT 28King, Michael3 1:12.20

34.26 37.94

HAST 17Dunkley, Cy4 1:12.22

34.22 38.00

HAST 16Moore, Connor5 1:14.72

35.34 39.38

HAST 21Thompson, Chase6 1:17.29

35.08 42.21

UVRA 21Morris, John7 1:21.16

37.27 43.89

HAST 15Backman, Pete8 1:21.60

38.83 42.77

HAST 15Griener, Josh9 1:22.09

37.87 44.22

HAST 16Pittard, Jason10 1:22.67

38.41 44.26

UVRA 16Staker, Kaden11 1:23.70

39.48 44.22

HAST 15Dew, Kevin12 1:24.98

40.09 44.89

CVM 15Erikson, Nick13 1:25.54

40.98 44.56
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Results
(#40  Boys 100 Meter Breast)

CHAT 15Pascual, Ian14 1:25.82

40.25 45.57

CHAT 15Staten, Zach15 1:26.10

40.87 45.23

HAST 17Rencher, Adam16 1:28.86

41.90 46.96

MAC 16Collings, James17 1:31.42

42.17 49.25

UVRA 18Morgan, Christopher18 1:32.53

41.55 50.98

 
#41  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 1:12.40

36.03 36.37

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 1:16.77

36.34 40.43

CHAT 10Kokeny, Lucy3 1:19.29

38.10 41.19

UVRA  9Brower, Kate4 1:23.69

40.01 43.68

HAST 10Clegg, Ava5 1:23.80

39.56 44.24

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie6 1:23.97

39.71 44.26

HAST 10Smith, Rilynn7 1:26.77

40.59 46.18

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney8 1:27.08

41.62 45.46

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie9 1:27.22

41.68 45.54

CHAT 10Kim, Annabel10 1:28.00

41.81 46.19

UVRA 10Nelson, Kate11 1:35.23

44.08 51.15

UVRA 10Riding, Coco12 1:44.03

47.42 56.61

 
#42  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan1 1:15.33

36.62 38.71

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime2 1:16.19

36.18 40.01

PCS 10Elgie, Keegan3 1:17.98

37.76 40.22

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian4 1:20.51

HAST  9James, Truman5 1:21.01

38.75 42.26

LA 10Hemmert, Mason6 1:22.44

37.70 44.74

HAST 10Clinton, Nash7 1:28.64

42.10 46.54

UVRA 10Smith, Austin8 1:28.66

40.68 47.98

HAST 10Fry, Dayton9 1:29.94

42.31 47.63

HAST 10Miller, Ethan10 1:32.79

44.07 48.72

HAST 10Davis, Seth11 1:40.26

46.72 53.54

 
#43  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 1:05.26

30.82 34.44

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna2 1:08.09

32.81 35.28

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey3 1:08.26

32.99 35.27

HAST 12Riser, Taya4 1:08.59

32.77 35.82

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia5 1:11.43

34.26 37.17

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate6 1:12.00

34.64 37.36

PCS 12Wall, Sara7 1:12.57

33.76 38.81

PCS 11Dietrichson, Abby8 1:13.86

36.16 37.70

UVRA 12Nelson, Paige9 1:15.47

35.70 39.77

HAST 11Cannon, Dani10 1:16.25

18.22 58.03

UVRA 12Brower, Lilly11 1:16.70

36.51 40.19

UVRA 12Riding, Sophia12 1:16.73

37.45 39.28

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie13 1:18.09

37.38 40.71

HAST 11Tiffany, Haylee14 1:20.64

36.92 43.72

 
#44  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler1 1:09.88

33.69 36.19

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks2 1:10.76

32.84 37.92

HAST 12Scott, Braedon3 1:11.45

34.60 36.85

UVRA 12Jacobson, Chase4 1:16.31

34.59 41.72

UVRA 11Anderson, Nathan5 1:16.99

 
#45  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 14Hill, Allie1 1:05.51

31.58 33.93

UHAST 14Lincoln, Ryan2 1:05.75

31.33 34.42

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra3 1:06.72

32.41 34.31

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan4 1:06.91

32.66 34.25

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia5 1:07.00

HAST 14Cardon, Camarie6 1:09.88

33.48 36.40

PCS 14Malpede, Belle7 1:10.35

34.17 36.18

CHAT 14Miyagishima, Sophie8 1:10.65

33.91 36.74

HAST 14Thomas, Talia9 1:10.68

33.91 36.77

UVRA 13Crandall, Gracie10 1:10.75

33.13 37.62

HAST 14Okelberry, Michelle11 1:11.18

34.25 36.93

PCS 13Perry, Jillian12 1:11.29

34.61 36.68

HAST 14Nevarez, Brianna13 1:11.30

33.98 37.32

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia14 1:11.94

34.46 37.48

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi15 1:11.96

34.20 37.76

CHAT 14Wan, Laura16 1:12.12

35.01 37.11

HAST 14Rencher, Emma17 1:12.17

34.22 37.95

HAST 14Rippy, Kate18 1:12.33

33.97 38.36

UVRA 13Teng, Katelyn19 1:12.76

UVRA 13Eatough, Savannah20 1:12.92

35.44 37.48

CHAT 14Warren, Brinley*21 1:13.28

35.44 37.84

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie*21 1:13.28

UVRA 14Mammen, Janelle23 1:16.63

36.94 39.69

 
#46  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 59.37

27.98 31.39

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb2 1:01.47

29.94 31.53

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex3 1:02.03

29.94 32.09

UVRA 13Staker, Trevan4 1:02.73

30.52 32.21

UHAST 14Henrie, Talmage5 1:03.91

30.78 33.13

HAST 14Clegg, Parker6 1:04.48

31.22 33.26

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny7 1:04.50

30.41 34.09

UVRA 14Riding, Topher8 1:05.44

31.12 34.32

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter9 1:05.74

31.62 34.12
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(#46  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free)

HAST 14Armstrong, Mitchel10 1:06.46

31.66 34.80

HAST 14Rowley, Brock11 1:07.08

CHAT 13Partridge, Tanner12 1:08.01

31.95 36.06

HAST 14Thompson, Ben13 1:08.36

32.79 35.57

PCS 13Caplin, Fischer14 1:08.70

33.06 35.64

HAST 13Petersen, Max15 1:08.90

32.76 36.14

HAST 14Buker, Scott16 1:09.79

32.55 37.24

HAST 13Hilton, Jared17 1:09.99

34.13 35.86

HAST 14Graham, Marcus18 1:11.89

 
#47  Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel1 1:00.98

29.28 31.70

CVM 16Brimhall, Megan2 1:02.82

30.15 32.67

UCAT 19Cunningham, Casey3 1:04.28

30.78 33.50

UCAT 20Moffatt, Vanessa4 1:04.64

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee5 1:04.67

30.83 33.84

UNCVM 17Anderson, Rebecka6 1:04.70

30.91 33.79

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia7 1:04.82

31.10 33.72

UCAT 22Bertoldo, Haley8 1:05.01

30.79 34.22

HAST 17Chesler, McKenzie9 1:05.03

30.64 34.39

UHAST 16Skabelund, Tali10 1:05.26

31.11 34.15

UTES 18Ford, Kenzie11 1:05.45

HAST 17McAleavy, Taylor12 1:05.91

31.58 34.33

UVRA 17Butler, Danica13 1:06.26

32.05 34.21

UVRA 15Hansen, Kate14 1:06.32

31.99 34.33

CVM 18Walters, Alexa15 1:06.65

31.09 35.56

HAST 16Edwards, Sara16 1:06.71

32.25 34.46

UVRA 16Cook, Ally17 1:07.30

31.46 35.84

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia18 1:07.58

32.39 35.19

USUSA 20Pack, Katie19 1:07.71

32.97 34.74

HAST 15Shreeve, Summer20 1:08.32

33.47 34.85

HAST 15Mickelson, Megan21 1:09.79

33.05 36.74

CVM 17Rigby, Lindsay22 1:09.80

33.85 35.95

HAST 15Davis, Sarah23 1:10.19

33.22 36.97

HAST 15Preston, Kate24 1:10.31

32.99 37.32

HAST 16Day, Riyanna25 1:10.35

33.86 36.49

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen26 1:10.46

33.78 36.68

PCS 17Caplin, Sabine27 1:10.80

34.59 36.21

UVRA 16Lemon, Kate28 1:10.91

33.98 36.93

CHAT 15Miller, Kristin29 1:10.97

33.48 37.49

CHAT 15Romrell, Mary Hannah30 1:11.10

34.30 36.80

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle31 1:11.22

33.80 37.42

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace32 1:11.30

HAST 17Twede, Bethany33 1:11.38

34.35 37.03

UVRA 17Smallcomb, Tanna34 1:11.41

34.55 36.86

HAST 17Dunkley, Sayer35 1:11.60

33.99 37.61

UVRA 16Coca, Gabriela36 1:11.62

HAST 18Graves, Shelby37 1:12.14

34.45 37.69

UVRA 17Brower, Anna38 1:12.69

34.68 38.01

CHAT 15Gilchrist, Jess39 1:13.71

PCS 15Weaver, Hali40 1:13.93

UVRA 12Smith, Eden41 1:15.08

35.78 39.30

 
#48  Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 22Fellows, Kent1 55.17

26.42 28.75

UVRA 18Harrison, Brigham2 56.59

26.80 29.79

UCAT 23Western, Shawn3 57.23

HAST 16Bunnell, Devin4 57.51

27.73 29.78

UNCVM 15Anderson, Darwin*5 57.77

28.20 29.57

SST 17Patten, Oscar*5 57.77

27.62 30.15

HAST 17Mickelson, Jacob7 58.26

28.53 29.73

UVRA 15Green, Cameron8 58.37

HAST 15Stauffer, Dylan9 58.92

HAST 17Tiffany, Braden10 59.61

28.59 31.02

UVRA 16Staker, Kaden11 59.94

27.94 32.00

PCS 17Peterson, Cole12 1:00.35

28.65 31.70

CVM 16Walters, Jake13 1:00.82

28.33 32.49

CVM 17Jensen, Tate14 1:01.21

28.52 32.69

HAST 17Rameson, Aaron15 1:01.50

HAST 16Condie, Jonathan16 1:01.51

29.38 32.13

UVRA 17Bonnett, Brayden17 1:01.68

29.24 32.44

HAST 16Tronson, Nic18 1:02.01

29.30 32.71

HAST 15Child, Paxton19 1:02.16

30.29 31.87

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor20 1:02.36

30.18 32.18

HAST 15Felt, Alex21 1:02.60

30.50 32.10

UVRA 17Hansen, Jackson22 1:02.70

30.08 32.62

HAST 17Dunkley, Cy23 1:02.97

30.33 32.64

CVM 15Erikson, Nick24 1:03.00

30.39 32.61

HAST 16Edwards, Wyatt25 1:03.02

30.68 32.34

HAST 15Dew, Kevin26 1:03.13

UHAST 15Fredericks, Anakin27 1:03.21

30.50 32.71

UVRA 21Morris, John28 1:03.37

30.45 32.92

HAST 17Anderson, Denton29 1:03.51

30.58 32.93

HAST 16Graham, Garrett30 1:03.71

30.73 32.98

CHAT 15Staten, Zach31 1:03.75

30.49 33.26

HAST 15Griener, Josh32 1:04.06

30.26 33.80

CHAT 15Pascual, Ian33 1:04.17

30.84 33.33

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai34 1:04.54

30.94 33.60

HAST 21Thompson, Chase35 1:04.58

30.51 34.07

CVM 15Leishman, Mason36 1:04.69

31.00 33.69

HAST 16Christensen, Bret37 1:05.33

30.68 34.65

HAST 15Smith, Maclain38 1:06.79

31.82 34.97

MAC 16Collings, James39 1:07.29

31.60 35.69
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Results
(#48  Boys 100 Meter Free)

HAST 15Backman, Pete40 1:08.92

32.71 36.21

 
#49  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 1:21.12

40.25 40.87

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 1:27.66

41.81 45.85

CHAT 10Kokeny, Lucy3 1:31.89

45.92 45.97

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney4 1:34.53

46.21 48.32

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie5 1:34.91

CHAT 10Kim, Annabel6 1:36.13

46.70 49.43

HAST 10Smith, Rilynn7 1:36.44

47.11 49.33

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie8 1:43.66

47.98 55.68

UVRA 10Riding, Coco9 1:51.22

53.56 57.66

CVM 10Bindrup, Kyah--- DQ

 
#50  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST  9James, Truman1 1:25.53

41.96 43.57

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian2 1:27.93

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime3 1:30.16

44.17 45.99

UVRA 10Smith, Austin4 1:34.07

HAST 10Clinton, Nash5 1:34.63

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan6 1:35.00

PCS 10Elgie, Keegan7 1:36.12

47.41 48.71

LA 10Hemmert, Mason8 1:40.74

47.87 52.87

HAST 10Miller, Ethan9 1:40.94

49.38 51.56

HAST 10Davis, Seth10 1:40.97

HAST 10Fry, Dayton11 1:44.81

51.38 53.43

 
#51  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 1:15.29

36.85 38.44

HAST 12Riser, Taya2 1:18.17

38.03 40.14

HAST 12Merrill, Lia3 1:19.85

39.37 40.48

PCS 12Wall, Sara4 1:20.32

39.22 41.10

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey5 1:20.36

39.54 40.82

PCS 11Dietrichson, Abby6 1:22.17

42.20 39.97

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia7 1:23.36

40.86 42.50

HAST 11Cannon, Dani8 1:24.28

42.10 42.18

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie9 1:25.14

42.59 42.55

UVRA 12Riding, Sophia10 1:26.54

43.02 43.52

UVRA 12Nelson, Paige11 1:31.08

44.44 46.64

UVRA 12Smith, Eden12 1:31.39

44.88 46.51

HAST 11Tiffany, Haylee13 1:32.26

44.70 47.56

 
#52  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks1 1:24.03

41.14 42.89

HAST 12Scott, Braedon2 1:25.46

41.67 43.79

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler3 1:26.47

UVRA 12Jacobson, Chase4 1:27.67

42.06 45.61

UVRA 11Anderson, Nathan--- DQ

46.27 48.61

 
#53  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra1 2:47.90

40.85 42.01 41.7943.25

CHAT 14Warren, Brinley2 2:49.57

41.39 43.74 40.8243.62

PCS 13Perry, Jillian3 2:49.91

1:24.64

CHAT 14Wan, Laura4 2:50.75

41.65 43.52 1:25.58

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela5 2:51.55

40.50 43.47 43.4044.18

UHAST 14Lincoln, Ryan6 2:52.45

40.97 44.29 42.5644.63

HAST 14Okelberry, Michelle7 2:52.94

42.43 45.06 40.8144.64

HAST 13Hughes, Maya8 2:53.85

42.21 43.90 43.6344.11

HAST 14Hill, Allie9 2:53.91

41.12 44.05 43.7345.01

HAST 14Rencher, Emma10 2:55.62

41.15 44.17 44.8745.43

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya11 2:56.78

43.86 45.11 42.9944.82

PCS 14Malpede, Belle12 2:57.16

42.35 45.54 43.2845.99

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie13 2:59.77

41.88 45.71 45.5646.62

UVRA 14Mammen, Janelle14 3:04.09

43.19 46.68 46.8347.39

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia15 3:06.94

44.49 47.75 45.8148.89

UVRA 13Phillips, Sydney--- DFS

 
#54  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb1 2:33.97

37.81 39.03 36.9640.17

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny2 2:34.43

1:17.29

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex3 2:34.54

37.81 40.16 36.7939.78

HAST 14Clegg, Parker4 2:34.90

37.63 40.27 37.1639.84

UVRA 14Larsen, McKay5 2:37.84

38.46 41.99 37.2740.12

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew6 2:44.98

39.93 42.01 40.8442.20

CHAT 13Partridge, Tanner7 2:51.98

39.69 43.25 43.7445.30

HAST 13Hilton, Jared8 2:54.64

41.68 45.03 43.6644.27

 
#55  Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 22Bertoldo, Haley1 2:30.05

34.69 38.63 38.2038.53

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia2 2:35.28

36.06 39.91 39.7239.59

UNCVM 17Anderson, Rebecka3 2:35.56

37.13 39.49 38.5640.38

CVM 16Brimhall, Megan4 2:35.77

1:19.53

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel5 2:40.63

37.81 41.15 40.5941.08

HAST 17Davis, Natalie6 2:41.28

37.96 40.75 41.3541.22

HAST 17Chesler, McKenzie7 2:41.52

39.23 40.98 39.8541.46

HAST 16Edwards, Sara8 2:43.13

38.84 41.25 41.0242.02

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee9 2:43.59

38.77 41.23 40.6942.90

HAST 15Shreeve, Summer10 2:43.84

39.27 42.13 40.3242.12

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen11 2:45.53

40.69 42.89 39.5842.37

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica12 2:46.26

1:25.63

HAST 12Riser, Taya13 2:47.41

40.35 43.00 40.8543.21

UVRA 16Cook, Ally14 2:50.09

38.81 42.26 44.4044.62

HAST 16Day, Riyanna15 2:50.25

40.33 44.70 42.0643.16
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HAST 12Merrill, Lia16 2:52.04

42.62 45.34 40.6243.46

PCS 15Weaver, Hali17 2:54.08

42.74 44.55 42.3044.49

CHAT 15Hyer, Julia18 2:54.68

42.13 44.80 43.4344.32

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle19 2:59.09

42.70 45.49 45.4245.48

UVRA 17Bassett, Kensi20 3:00.56

1:32.12

HAST 16Harding, Eliza21 3:01.23

1:33.12

HAST 18Graves, Shelby22 3:03.09

43.34 46.59 47.2245.94

CHAT 15Miller, Kristin23 3:05.81

43.21 47.66 46.7948.15

UVRA 16Lemon, Kate24 3:05.88

44.54 48.24 45.2347.87

CHAT 15Gilchrist, Jess25 3:07.98

43.54 48.06 47.4148.97

USUSA 20Pack, Katie--- DQ

41.26 43.87 45.7546.43

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey--- DQ

34.77 38.11 39.2739.71

CHAT 18Miller, Kate--- DFS

 
#56  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 23Western, Shawn1 2:14.42

31.37 33.47 34.9334.65

HAST 17Ries, Joshua2 2:20.24

32.46 35.95 34.6737.16

CVM 16Walters, Jake3 2:20.95

33.35 36.09 35.6435.87

HAST 16Bunnell, Devin4 2:22.18

34.24 37.28 35.9034.76

UVRA 15Green, Cameron5 2:22.82

34.59 37.48 35.2935.46

PCS 17Peterson, Cole6 2:25.28

36.8037.65

UHAST 15Fredericks, Anakin7 2:29.13

35.28 37.17 38.6138.07

CVM 15Leishman, Mason8 2:32.19

35.16 39.48 38.2939.26

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor9 2:34.69

38.0540.09

SST 17Patten, Oscar10 2:35.98

36.15 38.53 40.5140.79

UVRA 17Bonnett, Brayden11 2:39.70

37.09 40.70 40.0541.86

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai12 2:46.77

39.06 42.14 42.3943.18

HAST 12Scott, Braedon13 3:03.87

42.88 47.61 45.4347.95

HAST 15Felt, Alex--- DQ

35.46 38.31 36.5937.62

 
#57  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT 14Warren, Ainsley1 2:44.36

36.02 42.75 37.1548.44

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia2 2:45.29

34.87 42.38 39.5048.54

HAST 14Hill, Allie3 2:46.11

37.85 43.85 35.5548.86

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan4 2:47.23

36.56 46.85 37.0646.76

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie5 2:47.98

37.31 43.95 1:26.72

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya6 2:51.80

42.39 43.50 37.3448.57

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela7 2:53.54

39.81 44.92 39.0149.80

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra8 2:56.02

38.90 45.24 38.9452.94

PCS 14Malpede, Belle9 2:58.51

1:33.30

CHAT 14Warren, Brinley10 2:58.78

39.83 44.43 40.4154.11

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi11 2:59.60

40.40 47.46 37.4754.27

CHAT 14Miyagishima, Sophie12 2:59.67

40.31 47.64 37.0254.70

HAST 14Nevarez, Brianna13 3:00.11

40.76 47.82 37.1654.37

HAST 13Hughes, Maya14 3:00.85

41.58 46.39 38.2354.65

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia15 3:04.29

41.56 50.19 40.4752.07

UVRA 13Crandall, Gracie16 3:04.65

39.34 48.77 43.2453.30

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie17 3:05.60

41.45 47.72 41.6654.77

 
#58  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 14Clegg, Parker1 2:38.08

33.87 39.52 34.4750.22

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew2 2:40.77

34.33 43.22 36.7646.46

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex3 2:41.95

35.91 42.06 34.1149.87

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny4 2:44.32

1:29.22

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter5 2:46.52

37.57 44.58 35.9348.44

UVRA 14Riding, Topher6 2:48.63

37.83 46.52 35.6348.65

UVRA 13Robinson, Morgan7 2:49.89

37.48 45.09 38.1549.17

HAST 14Rowley, Brock8 2:54.71

37.04 46.89 37.3953.39

HAST 14Graham, Marcus9 2:54.94

37.86 46.95 40.0250.11

HAST 14Buker, Scott10 3:04.53

1:32.96

UVRA 13Staker, Trevan--- DFS

UVRA 14Larsen, McKay--- DFS

 
#59  Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel1 2:35.03

1:21.93

UCAT 20Moffatt, Vanessa2 2:35.80

32.13 41.24 35.4347.00

UCAT 19Cunningham, Casey3 2:36.55

32.51 43.80 34.8745.37

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia4 2:36.64

32.76 40.44 34.8848.56

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey5 2:37.29

32.80 39.82 35.4749.20

UCAT 22Bertoldo, Haley6 2:38.01

32.19 40.28 38.0147.53

CVM 18Walters, Alexa7 2:42.87

36.30 43.37 37.4945.71

HAST 17Chesler, McKenzie8 2:42.92

35.42 42.76 37.1247.62

UCAT 20Ballard, Taylor9 2:43.38

36.09 45.49 37.0644.74

UVRA 15Hansen, Kate10 2:44.26

34.77 42.21 37.5149.77

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee11 2:47.26

35.13 43.57 38.0650.50

UVRA 17Butler, Danica12 2:47.69

35.08 43.71 38.0750.83

HAST 15Shreeve, Summer13 2:48.60

34.20 42.80 38.8452.76

UVRA 16Coca, Gabriela14 2:49.15

35.42 46.05 39.4448.24

PCS 17Caplin, Sabine15 2:50.63

35.76 46.77 38.5649.54

HAST 16Day, Riyanna16 2:51.13

35.89 47.07 36.0552.12

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia17 2:53.68

37.74 47.15 36.4052.39

CHAT 15Hyer, Julia18 2:55.66

41.25 45.22 38.4550.74

PCS 15Weaver, Hali19 2:56.31

40.02 46.09 40.1250.08

HAST 17Stevens, Brynne20 2:56.45

41.02 45.90 38.5650.97

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace21 2:57.83

37.70 49.28 38.2252.63

CVM 17Rigby, Lindsay22 2:58.04

1:31.23

UVRA 17Brower, Anna23 2:58.52

40.26 48.41 39.6950.16

HAST 15Davis, Sarah24 2:58.62

36.61 43.98 39.1858.85



Park City Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:58 PM  6/28/2017  Page 10

2017 UT HAST RWB Invitational - 6/24/2017 to 6/27/2017

Results
(#59  Girls 200 Meter IM)

UVRA 18Morris, Abbi25 2:58.90

43.4348.60

HAST 14Favero, Lauren26 2:59.55

36.31 48.52 41.8552.87

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica27 2:59.73

40.57 43.55 41.4854.13

HAST 17Twede, Bethany28 3:04.26

38.9556.11

HAST 15Preston, Kate29 3:06.72

40.21 46.73 41.5658.22

HAST 16Harding, Eliza30 3:10.27

39.76 49.64 40.671:00.20

UVRA 16Cook, Ally--- DFS

 
#60  Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 15Tiffany, Jordan1 2:20.25

30.21 36.49 32.7340.82

UCAT 23Western, Shawn2 2:22.49

30.11 35.52 31.6245.24

UCAT 22Fellows, Kent3 2:23.40

28.79 37.91 33.1943.51

UNCVM 15Anderson, Darwin4 2:23.76

30.86 38.93 30.8643.11

HAST 16Bunnell, Devin5 2:26.42

29.96 36.49 33.9646.01

SST 17Patten, Oscar6 2:27.27

1:18.67

UVRA 15Green, Cameron7 2:28.17

30.59 36.67 32.8648.05

HAST 16Pittard, Jason8 2:28.22

31.57 39.09 32.1445.42

PCS 17Peterson, Cole9 2:28.31

31.92 38.49 34.0543.85

CVM 16Walters, Jake10 2:28.52

30.51 37.75 34.4145.85

HAST 17Tiffany, Braden11 2:28.83

33.7146.51

HAST 16Moore, Connor12 2:30.16

35.5442.31

HAST 17Mickelson, Jacob13 2:30.29

31.25 38.65 33.8246.57

UHAST 15Fredericks, Anakin14 2:31.98

32.51 37.52 33.7848.17

HAST 15Backman, Pete15 2:32.64

32.86 43.04 35.6541.09

CVM 15Leishman, Mason16 2:34.12

32.96 37.00 35.7848.38

CVM 17Jensen, Tate17 2:35.21

31.56 40.23 33.3850.04

HAST 15Clark, Todd18 2:35.52

31.96 41.04 33.5348.99

HAST 15Child, Paxton19 2:36.20

32.70 37.92 37.6147.97

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor20 2:36.41

31.95 41.20 34.1649.10

UVRA 17Hansen, Jackson21 2:36.99

33.51 39.43 35.7348.32

HAST 16Tronson, Nic22 2:37.57

32.10 40.58 35.9848.91

CHAT 15Pascual, Ian23 2:38.60

31.94 40.99 36.2449.43

UVRA 16Staker, Kaden24 2:38.95

1:25.27

UVRA 15Runnells, Matt25 2:39.09

33.45 41.06 36.6047.98

UVRA 21Morris, John26 2:39.53

33.30 41.89 37.9646.38

HAST 16Graham, Garrett27 2:39.71

34.70 41.13 35.7048.18

HAST 15Griener, Josh28 2:40.09

32.33 41.09 39.3947.28

CHAT 15Staten, Zach29 2:42.10

38.5149.01

HAST 16Condie, Jonathan30 2:42.47

32.85 43.03 35.2151.38

HAST 15Smith, Maclain31 2:47.79

1:32.61

CVM 15Erikson, Nick32 2:47.95

1:27.27

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai33 2:50.61

31.84 45.60 37.9855.19

 
#61  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 37.60

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 38.34

HAST 10Clegg, Ava3 43.30

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie4 43.43

UVRA  9Brower, Kate5 44.08

CVM 10Israelsen, Britta6 44.58

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney7 44.66

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie8 46.57

HAST 10Smith, Rilynn9 47.01

UVRA 10Riding, Coco10 47.71

HAST  9Baliguat, Maddy11 49.14

 
#62  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian1 39.90

HAST  9James, Truman2 40.49

UVRA 10Smith, Austin3 42.44

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan4 44.40

LA 10Hemmert, Mason5 45.54

HAST 10Davis, Seth6 46.63

HAST 10Fry, Dayton7 46.75

HAST 10Miller, Ethan8 47.86

HAST 10Clinton, Nash--- DQ

 
#63  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 35.54

HAST 12Riser, Taya2 35.60

HAST 12Merrill, Lia3 36.28

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey4 37.40

PCS 11Dietrichson, Abby5 38.06

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna6 38.22

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie7 38.28

HAST 11Cannon, Dani8 38.30

UVRA 12Maccabee, Madelyn9 39.25

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate10 39.94

HAST 11Johnson, Mimi11 40.65

UVRA 12Smith, Eden12 41.55

 
#64  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks1 36.44

HAST 12Scott, Braedon2 39.36

UVRA 12Jacobson, Chase3 39.88

UVRA 11Anderson, Nathan4 41.19

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler5 41.32

 
#65  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UHAST 14Lincoln, Ryan1 1:18.28

38.21 40.07

CHAT 14Warren, Ainsley2 1:18.31

38.63 39.68

CHAT 14Warren, Brinley3 1:18.36

38.29 40.07

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra4 1:18.68

39.17 39.51

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie5 1:19.12

38.80 40.32

HAST 14Rencher, Emma6 1:19.62

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia7 1:19.81

39.10 40.71

HAST 14Okelberry, Michelle8 1:20.17

39.85 40.32

PCS 14Malpede, Belle9 1:20.76

39.32 41.44

HAST 14Hill, Allie10 1:21.09

39.66 41.43

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya11 1:21.70

40.51 41.19

PCS 13Perry, Jillian12 1:22.39

41.08 41.31

HAST 14Rippy, Kate13 1:22.84

39.06 43.78

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela14 1:22.99

40.77 42.22

CHAT 14Wan, Laura15 1:23.02

41.33 41.69

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie16 1:23.09

41.15 41.94

UVRA 14Mammen, Janelle17 1:23.67

41.03 42.64

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi18 1:24.65

41.27 43.38

HAST 13Hughes, Maya19 1:25.36

UVRA 13Teng, Katelyn20 1:27.74
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#66  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 1:06.23

32.86 33.37

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb2 1:08.13

33.35 34.78

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex3 1:12.47

HAST 14Clegg, Parker4 1:13.10

36.15 36.95

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny5 1:13.35

35.69 37.66

UVRA 13Staker, Trevan6 1:14.76

37.08 37.68

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter7 1:18.66

38.73 39.93

HAST 13Hilton, Jared8 1:19.16

HAST 14Armstrong, Mitchel9 1:25.07

41.44 43.63

HAST 14Buker, Scott10 1:25.87

42.09 43.78

 
#67  Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey1 1:11.16

34.48 36.68

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia2 1:12.01

35.05 36.96

UTES 18Ford, Kenzie3 1:13.11

34.95 38.16

HAST 17Davis, Natalie4 1:13.14

35.78 37.36

HAST 17Chesler, McKenzie5 1:13.42

36.08 37.34

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel6 1:14.47

HAST 16Edwards, Sara7 1:15.27

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee8 1:15.70

36.38 39.32

UHAST 16Skabelund, Tali9 1:16.15

HAST 15Shreeve, Summer10 1:16.25

37.47 38.78

UVRA 15Hansen, Kate11 1:16.51

37.52 38.99

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen*12 1:17.10

37.91 39.19

CVM 18Walters, Alexa*12 1:17.10

37.02 40.08

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica14 1:17.87

37.59 40.28

CHAT 18Miller, Kate15 1:17.96

37.29 40.67

HAST 15Davis, Sarah16 1:20.30

UVRA 17Butler, Danica17 1:20.69

38.11 42.58

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia18 1:21.31

40.18 41.13

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle19 1:22.36

39.74 42.62

PCS 15Weaver, Hali20 1:22.97

41.01 41.96

USUSA 20Pack, Katie21 1:23.35

40.29 43.06

HAST 17Stevens, Brynne22 1:23.62

40.59 43.03

UVRA 17Smallcomb, Tanna23 1:23.71

40.36 43.35

HAST 15Mickelson, Megan24 1:24.94

40.89 44.05

PCS 17Caplin, Sabine25 1:25.64

41.63 44.01

HAST 18Graves, Shelby26 1:25.70

42.16 43.54

UVRA 17Bassett, Kensi27 1:26.06

42.62 43.44

UVRA 12Maccabee, Madelyn28 1:26.27

42.91 43.36

HAST 16Harding, Eliza29 1:26.42

42.03 44.39

HAST 17Twede, Bethany30 1:26.48

42.25 44.23

UVRA 18Morris, Abbi31 1:28.24

42.37 45.87

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace32 1:28.31

42.69 45.62

HAST 11Johnson, Mimi33 1:34.13

45.43 48.70

UCAT 22Bertoldo, Haley--- DQ

32.92 36.22

CHAT 15Gilchrist, Jess--- DQ

41.63 44.15

 
#68  Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 17Ries, Joshua1 1:02.21

30.14 32.07

UCAT 23Western, Shawn2 1:03.03

30.40 32.63

CVM 16Walters, Jake3 1:03.62

UVRA 15Green, Cameron4 1:05.25

31.52 33.73

HAST 16Bunnell, Devin5 1:06.22

32.23 33.99

HAST 17Tiffany, Braden6 1:07.30

32.57 34.73

HAST 15Felt, Alex7 1:07.56

33.23 34.33

CVM 15Leishman, Mason8 1:08.77

33.62 35.15

CVM 18Israelsen, Bryant9 1:09.39

33.74 35.65

SST 17Patten, Oscar10 1:10.29

33.80 36.49

HAST 16Pittard, Jason11 1:10.31

HAST 15Stauffer, Dylan12 1:10.93

34.70 36.23

UVRA 16Staker, Kaden13 1:11.36

33.70 37.66

HAST 15Griener, Josh14 1:11.60

35.10 36.50

UVRA 21Morris, John15 1:12.68

35.42 37.26

CHAT 15Anderson, Will16 1:12.85

35.51 37.34

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor17 1:13.12

34.94 38.18

UVRA 15Runnells, Matt18 1:13.48

35.74 37.74

HAST 16Christensen, Bret19 1:13.50

CHAT 15Pascual, Ian20 1:14.71

35.19 39.52

HAST 15Backman, Pete21 1:22.27

40.11 42.16

HAST 10Clinton, Nash22 1:40.35

UCAT 23Jenkins, Preston--- X1:01.47

29.74 31.73

 
#69  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 37.58

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 40.93

UVRA 10Nelson, Kate3 41.46

HAST 10Clegg, Ava4 42.42

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney5 42.95

CVM 10Israelsen, Britta6 44.02

UVRA  9Brower, Kate7 44.03

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie8 45.45

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie9 46.08

UVRA 10Riding, Coco--- DQ

 
#70  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime1 37.93

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian2 38.12

HAST  9James, Truman3 38.86

UVRA 10Smith, Austin4 43.30

LA 10Hemmert, Mason5 46.11

HAST 10Miller, Ethan6 48.22

 
#71  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 32.43

PCS 12Wall, Sara2 33.94

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna3 34.16

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie4 36.50

UVRA 12Nelson, Paige5 36.68

UVRA 12Riding, Sophia6 37.32

PCS 11Dietrichson, Abby7 38.18

HAST 11Cannon, Dani8 38.26

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate--- DQ

 
#72  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks1 34.43

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler2 35.59
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Results
(#72  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

HAST 12Scott, Braedon3 38.73

UVRA 12Jacobson, Chase4 45.51

 
#73  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 14Malpede, Belle1 1:18.97

36.98 41.99

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia2 1:19.56

34.98 44.58

CHAT 14Warren, Ainsley3 1:21.96

36.78 45.18

PCS 13Perry, Jillian4 1:23.40

39.85 43.55

HAST 14Nevarez, Brianna5 1:27.54

41.16 46.38

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia6 1:29.71

40.20 49.51

 
#74  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 1:06.05

30.53 35.52

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb2 1:07.20

32.69 34.51

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew3 1:10.55

32.60 37.95

UHAST 14Henrie, Talmage4 1:12.05

33.62 38.43

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny5 1:12.29

33.92 38.37

UVRA 14Riding, Topher6 1:15.43

33.82 41.61

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex7 1:16.17

35.55 40.62

UVRA 13Staker, Trevan8 1:16.48

36.14 40.34

PCS 13Caplin, Fischer9 1:23.83

36.77 47.06

HAST 14Graham, Marcus10 1:28.74

38.94 49.80

 
#75  Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 20Moffatt, Vanessa1 1:07.21

31.98 35.23

UCAT 19Cunningham, Casey2 1:08.41

32.14 36.27

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel3 1:08.76

32.08 36.68

UCAT 22Bertoldo, Haley4 1:09.52

31.85 37.67

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey5 1:10.34

32.81 37.53

UNCVM 17Anderson, Rebecka6 1:10.50

32.43 38.07

CHAT 17Hyer, Gretchen7 1:13.48

35.47 38.01

UVRA 16Coca, Gabriela8 1:14.24

35.03 39.21

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia9 1:15.48

34.92 40.56

UVRA 15Hansen, Kate10 1:16.92

35.75 41.17

PCS 17Caplin, Sabine11 1:17.49

35.40 42.09

HAST 16Edwards, Sara12 1:18.28

35.71 42.57

UVRA 17Butler, Danica13 1:18.81

35.65 43.16

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia14 1:19.44

36.95 42.49

HAST 15Davis, Sarah15 1:21.12

36.99 44.13

UVRA 18Morris, Abbi16 1:22.26

36.76 45.50

PCS 15Weaver, Hali17 1:25.65

39.90 45.75

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace18 1:25.94

38.98 46.96

HAST 16Harding, Eliza19 1:28.52

39.79 48.73

 
#76  Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 22Fellows, Kent1 1:01.49

28.56 32.93

HAST 15Tiffany, Jordan2 1:01.69

29.28 32.41

CVM 16Walters, Jake3 1:03.17

29.64 33.53

SST 17Patten, Oscar4 1:03.39

28.83 34.56

CVM 17Black, Cade5 1:04.57

30.15 34.42

CVM 18Israelsen, Bryant6 1:05.21

30.39 34.82

HAST 16Bunnell, Devin7 1:06.72

30.72 36.00

HAST 17Ries, Joshua8 1:06.75

30.29 36.46

CVM 17Jensen, Tate9 1:06.76

31.83 34.93

HAST 16Tronson, Nic10 1:06.99

30.86 36.13

HAST 15Clark, Todd11 1:07.07

31.71 35.36

CHAT 15Pascual, Ian12 1:07.90

31.33 36.57

HAST 16Moore, Connor13 1:07.93

31.77 36.16

HAST 17Mickelson, Jacob14 1:08.43

31.83 36.60

UHAST 15Fredericks, Anakin15 1:08.72

31.26 37.46

HAST 15Smith, Maclain16 1:09.30

32.93 36.37

CVM 15Leishman, Mason17 1:10.22

33.21 37.01

UVRA 15Runnells, Matt18 1:10.90

HAST 15Child, Paxton19 1:11.22

32.08 39.14

UVRA 15Green, Cameron20 1:11.34

30.98 40.36

HAST 16Condie, Jonathan21 1:12.32

32.85 39.47

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai22 1:12.38

32.64 39.74

HAST 17Rencher, Adam23 1:13.04

31.22 41.82

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor24 1:13.22

UVRA 16Staker, Kaden25 1:13.37

33.27 40.10

HAST 16Graham, Garrett26 1:15.51

34.39 41.12

HAST 14Rowley, Brock27 1:22.42

HAST 17Anderson, Denton--- DQ

31.77 39.48

 
#77  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Harding, Adaline1 2:41.98

37.14 41.85 40.1642.83

HAST 10Wilson, Grace2 2:56.01

37.97 46.30 44.8646.88

HAST 10Smith, Rilynn3 3:02.09

40.61 49.35 44.7047.43

UVRA 10Weeks, Sydney4 3:03.55

40.71 47.87 46.3848.59

HAST 10Clegg, Ava5 3:03.94

40.88 48.62 45.5548.89

HAST  9Hershkop, Evie6 3:04.53

44.17 48.30 43.5348.53

UVRA  9Brower, Kate7 3:05.13

41.54 47.50 47.0449.05

HAST  9Ehat, Hallie8 3:08.17

43.05 51.39 45.1548.58

 
#78  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 10Dutton, Nathan1 2:44.99

38.04 42.44 40.2344.28

PCS 10Taylor, Jaime2 2:46.27

37.84 42.90 41.8043.73

PCS 10Wrona, Sebastian3 2:55.10

40.60 47.17 41.0546.28

HAST 10Fry, Dayton4 3:13.45

46.0452.58

HAST 10Miller, Ethan5 3:26.22

44.86 54.56 51.4255.38
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#79  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 11Boyer, Ellie1 2:22.29

32.72 36.50 36.0237.05

HAST 12Pasquini, Kate2 2:26.60

35.19 38.31 36.2036.90

UVRA 12Weller, Audrey3 2:27.41

34.17 37.48 37.3938.37

CHAT 12Sasivarevic, Hanna4 2:28.71

34.68 38.15 37.0138.87

HAST 12Riser, Taya5 2:29.00

34.25 1:19.49

PCS 12Wall, Sara6 2:33.52

1:17.69

HAST 12Merrill, Lia7 2:35.12

36.22 40.49 38.2140.20

UVRA 12Smith, Eden8 2:42.93

35.60 41.41 42.6243.30

HAST 12Baliguat, Olivia9 2:44.83

37.02 40.63 43.4843.70

UVRA 12Reichner, Annie10 2:48.22

38.49 43.39 41.5244.82

UVRA 12Riding, Sophia11 2:50.37

38.68 43.40 1:28.29

 
#80  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 12Eyre, Chandler1 2:34.18

35.79 40.73 37.8039.86

HAST 12Scott, Braedon2 2:42.55

1:24.11

UVRA 12Czarnecki, Feliks3 2:42.88

36.02 42.50 41.3243.04

UVRA 11Anderson, Nathan4 2:44.53

36.23 42.48 41.8144.01

UVRA 12Jacobson, Chase5 2:56.63

39.20 45.66 43.7448.03

 
#81  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Hansen, Kylie1 2:22.95

32.66 35.94 36.9937.36

HAST 14Hill, Allie2 2:23.49

33.49 36.64 36.0537.31

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra3 2:25.88

34.51 36.95 36.2738.15

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan4 2:26.54

33.00 37.52 37.0838.94

UVRA 13Deer, Amelia5 2:27.04

33.13 37.05 38.3638.50

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya6 2:31.75

36.35 39.03 37.1239.25

HAST 13Hughes, Maya7 2:32.09

35.16 38.48 39.2439.21

CHAT 14Wan, Laura8 2:32.61

36.01 38.90 37.9439.76

HAST 14Cardon, Camarie9 2:33.40

35.31 39.63 38.1840.28

HAST 14Nevarez, Brianna10 2:33.41

35.65 39.37 38.3340.06

PCS 14Cartwright, Daniela11 2:34.09

35.45 39.95 38.6340.06

HAST 14Okelberry, Michelle12 2:38.28

37.65 40.83 38.2541.55

PCS 14Malpede, Belle13 2:38.74

37.06 41.93 37.6742.08

HAST 13Adamson, Livvie14 2:40.56

36.06 40.74 41.3542.41

UVRA 13Bassett, Addi15 2:41.26

36.72 41.57 40.6942.28

HAST 14Rippy, Kate16 2:41.44

37.49 42.00 40.2441.71

HAST 14Rencher, Emma17 2:42.44

35.79 40.96 42.8142.88

PCS 13Sharrock, Nia18 2:46.94

36.53 43.25 43.0644.10

UVRA 14Mammen, Janelle19 2:48.88

43.4044.71

 
#82  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Nelson, Tanner1 2:07.39

29.25 32.49 32.3133.34

UVRA 14Riding, Topher2 2:14.06

31.10 34.61 32.7435.61

UVRA 13Feland, Kaleb3 2:14.20

33.4234.53

HAST 14Clegg, Parker4 2:16.10

31.06 34.38 34.8835.78

HAST 14Buker, Scott5 2:16.84

32.16 34.98 33.2336.47

HAST 14Brunsdale, Rex6 2:17.51

31.30 35.00 34.5636.65

CHAT 13Detjen, Danny7 2:23.21

31.64 36.91 37.1237.54

HAST 14Rowley, Brock8 2:25.19

32.42 37.24 37.4238.11

CHAT 14Grinsell, Peter9 2:25.38

33.27 37.18 35.6339.30

HAST 14Armstrong, Mitchel10 2:25.67

1:20.23

HAST 13Petersen, Max11 2:28.96

32.59 37.79 39.0239.56

HAST 13Hilton, Jared12 2:30.60

33.68 38.77 38.9039.25

PCS 13Caplin, Fischer13 2:38.43

34.00 40.76 42.4241.25

 
#83  Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 19Cunningham, Casey1 2:14.97

31.49 34.90 33.7934.79

UCAT 20Moffatt, Vanessa2 2:15.68

33.02 34.43 33.6134.62

UVRA 15Oyler, Rachel3 2:16.24

31.80 34.27 34.7535.42

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia4 2:17.57

31.79 35.84 34.2235.72

UHAST 16Skabelund, Tali5 2:21.02

33.62 36.13 35.3835.89

HAST 15Richards, Kaylee6 2:21.99

33.86 37.12 34.3736.64

HAST 16Edwards, Amelia7 2:24.25

34.21 36.99 35.3637.69

USUSA 20Pack, Katie8 2:24.44

36.09 36.11 35.6336.61

HAST 16Edwards, Sara9 2:24.52

33.55 36.38 36.7237.87

HAST 17Chesler, McKenzie10 2:24.74

32.71 35.78 40.9135.34

HAST 17Davis, Natalie11 2:25.29

33.06 36.82 37.9937.42

UNCVM 17Anderson, Rebecka12 2:25.52

34.27 38.53 35.0537.67

CVM 18Walters, Alexa13 2:25.57

34.64 38.69 1:12.24

UVRA 17Butler, Danica14 2:26.31

34.91 38.15 35.4637.79

HAST 18Graves, Shelby15 2:26.56

35.98 38.43 35.1037.05

HAST 17McAleavy, Taylor16 2:27.61

38.2738.60

UVRA 15Hansen, Kate17 2:28.47

33.73 37.27 38.3739.10

HAST 15Mickelson, Megan18 2:29.14

34.28 38.82 37.5138.53

HAST 15Shreeve, Summer19 2:29.34

34.52 38.26 37.2139.35

HAST 17Twede, Bethany20 2:31.49

35.54 39.00 37.4839.47

CHAT 15Romrell, Mary Hannah21 2:31.98

34.67 38.07 38.9840.26

PCS 17Caplin, Sabine22 2:32.37

35.19 38.98 38.3739.83

HAST 17Dunkley, Sayer23 2:32.72

35.44 38.84 39.0539.39

CHAT 15Miller, Kristin24 2:35.03

34.43 38.44 40.9841.18

UVRA 17Brower, Anna25 2:36.96

1:21.52

UVRA 16Lemon, Kate26 2:37.11

35.28 40.70 39.4141.72

HAST 17Stevens, Brynne27 2:37.88

36.81 40.57 39.0341.47

HAST 16Hill, Anna Grace28 2:38.27

36.38 40.71 40.3940.79

HAST 15Patterson, Jessica29 2:38.72

1:22.42

HAST 16Harding, Eliza30 2:41.59

37.20 42.15 40.7141.53

CHAT 15Hyer, Julia31 2:42.20

36.29 41.27 41.3643.28
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(#83  Girls 200 Meter Free)

UVRA 17Bassett, Kensi32 2:47.36

37.26 43.83 42.8143.46

CHAT 15Gilchrist, Jess33 2:47.49

37.87 43.72 41.4744.43

MAC 17Gunzy, Kyle--- DFS

 
#84  Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCAT 23Western, Shawn1 2:03.18

28.72 31.38 30.8832.20

UNCVM 15Anderson, Darwin2 2:04.61

28.85 32.13 31.3732.26

UCAT 22Fellows, Kent3 2:04.63

28.65 31.76 31.4932.73

HAST 16Bunnell, Devin4 2:06.39

31.17 33.22 31.3930.61

UVRA 18Harrison, Brigham5 2:07.65

29.52 32.98 32.0833.07

HAST 15Stauffer, Dylan6 2:07.67

30.28 33.59 32.0631.74

SST 17Patten, Oscar7 2:09.15

28.50 33.19 34.3233.14

HAST 15Tiffany, Jordan8 2:09.48

28.78 32.79 33.6434.27

HAST 17Mickelson, Jacob9 2:10.72

29.49 32.27 34.4734.49

HAST 17Tiffany, Braden10 2:11.92

29.25 34.04 33.1235.51

HAST 16Pittard, Jason11 2:11.94

1:43.1613.62

HAST 17Rameson, Aaron12 2:12.37

30.31 33.38 34.1834.50

UVRA 16Staker, Kaden13 2:13.18

35.2635.17

CVM 17Jensen, Tate14 2:15.02

1:09.910.41

HAST 17Dunkley, Cy15 2:15.66

31.80 35.40 33.4934.97

CVM 17Black, Cade16 2:16.00

32.23 35.28 33.3335.16

HAST 16Tronson, Nic17 2:17.56

32.17 35.20 34.7635.43

UVRA 17Hansen, Jackson18 2:18.52

30.79 35.01 46.2626.46

UVRA 21Morris, John19 2:20.73

31.83 35.20 36.8636.84

UVRA 15Green, Cameron20 2:20.81

32.36 36.66 35.8635.93

HAST 15Child, Paxton21 2:20.94

31.81 36.87 34.9737.29

CVM 15Leishman, Mason22 2:20.96

32.34 35.99 36.3336.30

PCS 16Malpede, Trevor23 2:21.29

31.78 36.37 35.4937.65

CHAT 15Anderson, Will24 2:22.25

32.08 36.55 35.9737.65

HAST 16Edwards, Wyatt25 2:22.30

35.2537.06

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai26 2:25.83

32.92 37.10 36.8938.92

HAST 15Backman, Pete27 2:27.44

33.28 39.02 36.3638.78

HAST 15Smith, Maclain28 2:27.51

1:17.46

UCAT 23Jenkins, Preston--- X2:04.32

1:35.9611.89

 
#85  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAST 14Hill, Allie1 5:43.84

39.16 43.73 42.5043.18

50.15 50.27 38.03 36.82

PCS 13Perry, Jillian2 5:50.81

39.45 44.54 44.1545.54

49.59 47.69 40.92 38.93

CHAT 13Lawson, Kaiya3 5:58.16

42.49 49.43 43.9446.38

49.63 49.18 40.35 36.76

UVRA 14Weeks, Sierra4 6:02.79

37.96 45.41 45.2445.98

52.92 54.05 42.52 38.71

MAC 14Gunzy, Regan5 6:04.58

38.70 47.47 48.9250.78

49.83 51.75 40.42 36.71

HAST 13Hughes, Maya6 6:21.30

41.82 52.42 45.3347.81

41.27 39.55

 
#86  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVRA 14Riding, Topher1 5:25.25

35.55 42.25 41.9942.06

45.58 47.08 35.67 35.07

UVRA 14Lemon, Andrew2 5:32.55

35.22 40.54 42.9144.02

46.20 46.65 38.04 38.97

 
#87  Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCS 15McDonald, Audrey1 5:23.27

33.07 37.92 40.5741.60

48.66 49.22 37.43 34.80

UVRA 15Bostock, Akalia2 5:26.26

33.77 39.17 41.2242.25

50.19 48.66 36.25 34.75

HAST 17Chesler, McKenzie3 5:59.94

37.29 48.80 45.2145.54

50.64 53.24 39.65 39.57

UVRA 18Morris, Abbi4 6:06.12

37.71 47.39 48.0750.39

48.47 50.20 42.93 40.96

UVRA 17Brower, Anna5 6:26.25

42.45 48.80

1:28.31

 
#88  Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNCVM 15Anderson, Darwin1 5:07.77

31.90 38.95 39.7641.10

45.26 46.04 33.70 31.06

HAST 16Moore, Connor2 5:19.38

33.78 37.98 42.8644.90

42.64 42.68 37.87 36.67

HAST 16Pittard, Jason3 5:26.52

33.66 41.00 41.0342.91

47.81 49.00 36.64 34.47

HAST 15Felt, Alex4 5:30.01

34.94 41.64 40.0142.33

48.75 48.91 37.91 35.52

HAST 16Graham, Garrett5 5:38.54

36.05 42.73 41.5942.34

49.56 51.79 37.73 36.75

UVRA 17Hansen, Jackson6 5:40.76

34.65 41.31 43.3043.59

49.78 49.16 39.98 38.99

HAST 15Clark, Todd7 5:47.57

45.7847.54

39.97 38.22

PCS 17Sharrock, Cai--- DQ

35.20 43.92 42.6247.67

55.10 56.30 40.03 39.11

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 88

1. Hilltop Aquatic Swim Team 2457.5

2. Utah Valley Aquatics 1999.5

3. Park City Swimming 719

4. Cottonwood Heights Aquatics 564.5

5. Unattached Cougar Aquatic Club 397

6. Cache Valley Marlins Swim Team 251.5

7. UnAtt - Hilltop Aquatic Swim T 161

8. UnAtt - Cache Valley Marlins 119.5

9. Mesa Aquatics Club 96

10. Sheridan Swim Tean 52.5

11. Lehi Aquatics 41

12. Swim Utah 27

12. Unattached - King 27

14. Unattached Susa 10


